COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Prof. Prabir Kr. HaldarController of Examinations (Offg.)



Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar – 736101. Phone: 03528-230111

E-mail:cbpbu.controller@outlook.com

Website:- www.cbpbu.net

Ref No: CBPBU/CE/B.P.Ed/ Notice/0029/18 Date: 18/07/2018

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that B.P.Ed 2nd and 4th Semester, 2018 result will be published online www.cbpbu.net on 18/07/2018 after 03.00 P.M. onwards.

With regards

Sd/-

(Prof. Prabir Kr. Haldar) Controller of Examinations (Offg.) Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Copy to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. University Website, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. G.C.P.E.W Dinhata

(Prof. Prabir Kr. Haldar)
Controller of Examinations (Offg.)
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Quant Den